
2021 DeKalb County  
Gymnastics Schedule 

Day Date DUNWOODY
Tuesday March 2 SWD,  Arabia Mountain, Lithonia, Stephenson 

McNair, Redan, Cedar Grove 

Tuesday March 9 Arabia Mountain, Cedar Grove, Druid Hills 
McNair, Redan, Lithonia, Stephenson 

Tuesday March 16 Tucker, SWD, Cedar Grove 
Lakeside, McNair, Stephenson 

Tuesday March 23 Lithonia, Stephenson, McNair, Redan, Arabia Mountain 

Tuesday  March 30

Day Date DUNWOODY 
Thursday March 4 Chamblee, Druid Hills, Tucker 

Dunwoody, Lakeside 
Thursday March 11 SWD, Tucker, Lakeside 

Chamblee, Stephenson, Dunwoody 
Thursday March 18 Redan, Dunwoody, Lithonia 

Chamblee, Arabia Mountain, Druid Hills 
Thursday March 25 Cedar Grove, Druid Hills, Lakeside, SWD 

Lakeside, Dunwoody, Chamblee 
Tuesday March 30 COUNTY MEET 

Chamblee, Lakeside, Dunwoody, Tucker Cedar Grove, 
Lithonia, Redan, Arabia Mountain, Stephenson, 
McNair, Druid Hills, SWD 

Day Date STATE MEETS

Wednesday April 1, 2020 Deadline for Entry 

Saturday April 22-24, 
2020 

State Finals 
Buford Arena 

Competition begins at 6:00pm 
Open stretch (no tumbling) at 4:00pm  

Warm-ups at 5:00pm    Home team is listed last  
Home team is responsible for Administrative Coverage 




